LESAK CUP 2019
2019-08-24 Bohdasin, Cerveny Kostelec

Minizaci | (1km)
start ~10:16:51 | 2012 - 2013 | registered: 13

rank rank/cat.
1 1/holky
2/holky
1/Kkluci
2/kluci
3/kluci
4/Kkluci
5/kluci
6/kluci
7/kluci
8/kluci
3/holky
4/holky
13(-1) 5/holky
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
134
136
133
137
138
267
139
184
176
135
164
140
177

name
ELENA FAMFULIKOVA
MICHAELA KRACMAROVA
JAKUB BOUCEK
ONDREJ MADLIK
SEBASTIAN MRAZEK
SEBASTIAN MACH
MATE] PROKOP
ONDREJ STANEK
MICHAEL FREIVALD
BEDRICH KOLAJA
VERONIKA LAZN{CKOVA
DARINA URBANKOVA
ELEANOR KOCIANOVA

year
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013

team
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
PITRS BIKES TEAM
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
M.AS.
TYM VETRNIK
HAVLOVICE
TERMYT MARATON TEAM
BOHDASIN
SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING
GHOST JUNIOR TEAM
CERVENY KOSTELEC
NACHOD

finish
03:20.0
03:24.8
03:43.6
04:01.3
04:18.0
04:25.7
04:27.8
05:02.7
05:38.3
05:59.9
06:41.0
09:15.1
23:53:34.4

delay

00:04.8
00:23.6
00:41.3
00:58.0
01:05.7
01:07.8
01:42.7
02:18.3
02:39.9
03:21.0
05:55.1
-1lap
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